Ticket No. Name

3
6
11
13
18
22
23
24
26
27
29
30
31
32
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
52
59
60
62
64
65
68
71
74
76
7

Anthony Marr
Thomas Grose
Joe Hall
Marty Dunlop
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Ryan Austin
Alex Wakeham
Jack Sheils
Graham Dack
Alex Wakeham
Tom Lee
Robert Phillips
Liam Palmer
Tom Lee
Joe Hall
Matthew Russell
Anthony Marr
Anna Mckee
Thomas Grose
James Parker
Jack Sheils
Robert Bellamy
Alex Wakeham
Martin Kerley
Matthew Cooper
Lea Ham
Anthony Mcnally
Jack Sheils
Frank Evans

Emma Longhurst

79
81
82
83
89
90
93
94
97
99
101
104
105
106
107
108
111
113
114
115
116
117
121
122
125
127
130
131
137
139
140
142

Ticket No. Name

Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
David Smee
Adam Jakeman
David Smee
James Parker
Joe Hall
Martin Kerley
Christopher Cooper
Anna Mckee
Paul Taplin
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Robert Snook
Dylan Lewis
Graham Dack
Alex Wakeham
Matthew Cooper
Stephen Moore
Richard Shove
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Dylan Lewis
Niall Robertson
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Alex Wakeham
Martin Kerley
David Smee
Alex Wakeham
Matthew Cooper
Dylan Lewis

Chris Fairrie

144
145
146
147
152
154
156
160
161
163
165
167
172
175
176
178
180
182
183
184
186
191
192
193
194
195
197
200
201
202
207
210
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Ticket No. Name

Ryan Austin
Andrew Roberts
Adam Jakeman

Kai Edwards
Alex Wakeham

Jack Sheils

Alex Laverock
Alex Wakeham
Josh Ford
Matthew Cooper

Jack Holden
Matthew Russell

Marty Dunlop
Alex Wakeham

Ryan Austin
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Matthew Cooper
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham

Dylan Lewis

Jade Kulinski
Alex Wakeham
Alex Wakeham
Matthew Cooper

Jack Holden

Daryl Curley
Thomas Grose

Samuel Batchelor
Matthew Cooper
Robert Phillips
David Smee

*Correct answer: 7.

e Total: 144 + Draw: July 15, 2024 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

211 Robert Phillips 274 Alex Wakeham
213 Thomas Grose 277 Marty Dunlop
214 Matthew Cooper 278 Alex Wakeham
215 Adam Jakeman 279 Adam Mayne
216 Josh Ford 280 Adam Jakeman
217 James Hayes 281 Matthew Cooper
220 Robert Phillips 282 Anthony Marr
221 Matthew Cooper 287 Graham Dack
225 Jack Holden 288 Cameron Vince
226 Mark Brown 289 Matthew Russell
227 Joel Lewis 291 Dylan Lewis
230 Josh Ford 293 Danny Crisp
231 Robert Bellamy 295 Alex Wakeham
232 Lee West 296 Dylan Lewis
236 Robert Phillips 298 Adam Stewart
237 Danny Crisp 300 David Simpson
240 Martin Kerley

241 Andrew Friend

246 Mariusz Martyszko

249 Owen Hewitt

250 Matthew Mcdonald

251 Adam Jakeman

252 Matthew Mcdonald

255 Alex Wakeham

257 Thomas Grose

259 Alex Wakeham

263 Martin Kerley

265 Alex Wakeham

267 Tom Lee

269 Jack Sheils

270 Jordan More

273 Samuel Cheatle

*Correct answer: 7. < Total: 144 + Draw: July 15, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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